
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

01 

Closed in 

Observance of 

Labor Day 

02 
11:00 am 

Recovering Hope & Wellness 

12:30 pm 

Recovery Cafe 

03 
 

04 
 

05 
12:00 pm 
All Recovery Meeting 

06 

08 
 

09 
11:00 am 

Recovering Hope & Wellness 

12:30 pm 

Recovery Cafe 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
12:00 pm 
All Recovery Meeting 

13 
 

15 
1:00-2:30 pm 

Employment Workshop 

16 
11:00 am 

Recovering Hope & Wellness 

12:30 pm 

Recovery Cafe 

17 
 

18 
12:00-2:00 pm 

Celebration of Recovery 

19 
12:00 pm 
All Recovery Meeting 

20 
 

22 
 

23 
11:00 am 

Recovering Hope & Wellness 

12:30 pm 

Recovery Café 

1:00 pm 

Game Day 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
12:00 pm 
All Recovery Meeting 

27 
11:00 am-2:00 pm 

Craft Fair 

29 
 

30 
10:00 am 

Recovering Hope & Wellness 

12:30 pm 

Recovery Cafe 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

recoverycenter@centerffs.org 

Center For Family Services 

5 Salem Woodstown Road, Suite 201 

Mannington, NJ 08079 

856.279.2870 ext.4  

Monday - Friday 9:00am-5:00pm 

Living Proof Recovery Center of Salem County  

September 2025 (V) - Virtual Activity 


