Center For Family Services

5 Salem Woodstown Road, Suite 201 Mannington, NJ 08079



Living Proof Recovery Center of Salem County

Monday - Friday 9:00am-5:00pm

856.279.2870 ext.4

recoverycenter@centerffs.org

SEPTEMBER 2025

(V) - Virtual Activity

					(V) - Virtual Activity
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
O1 CLOSED IN OBSERVANCE OF LABOR DAY	02 11:00 am Recovering Hope & Wellness 12:30 pm Recovery Cafe	03	04	05 12:00 pm All Recovery Meeting	06
08	09 11:00 am Recovering Hope & Wellness 12:30 pm Recovery Cafe	10	11	12:00 pm All Recovery Meeting	13
15 1:00-2:30 pm Employment Workshop	16 11:00 am Recovering Hope & Wellness 12:30 pm Recovery Cafe	17	18 12:00-2:00 pm Celebration of Recovery	19 12:00 pm All Recovery Meeting	20
22	23 11:00 am Recovering Hope & Wellness 12:30 pm Recovery Café 1:00 pm Game Day	24	25	26 12:00 pm All Recovery Meeting	27 11:00 am-2:00 pm Craft Fair
29	30 10:00 am Recovering Hope & Wellness 12:30 pm Recovery Cafe				